Issuer Lucina Land Development Limited 

Amount (Rs. In Crore) 950.00 

ISIN number INE0JZO07024 

Seniority Senior, Secured, Non-Cumulative, Redeemable, Taxable, Rated, Listed Securities 
in the form of Non-Convertible Debentures (the "Debentures" or "NCDs") 

Issue Size 
INR950,00,00,000/- (Rupees Nine Hundred and Fifty Crores Only) by Issuance of 
95,000 Senior, Secured, Non-Cumulative, Redeemable, Taxable, Rated, Listed 
Debentures of INR1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Only) Face Value Each. The 
Issue shall do the Proposed Issuance in multiple Tranches strictly in adherence of